
FUNGSI-FUNGSI TATANIAGA
KOMODITAS UBI KAYU DI KOTA

MANOKWARI
by Yustina L. D. Wambrauw

Submission date: 16-Apr-2023 03:40AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2065429304
File name: Fungsi_fungsi_Tataniaga.pdf (194.53K)
Word count: 4240
Character count: 25299



3

12

14



4

5

8

9

10

12

13

15



7

7

17



1

11

16

17



3

8

8

12



4

10

18

18



1



1

2

4



1

2

2



2

11



1

1

2



2

6



14





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

FUNGSI-FUNGSI TATANIAGA KOMODITAS UBI KAYU DI KOTA
MANOKWARI
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.upnyk.ac.id
Internet Source

sipil.studentjournal.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

ialief.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Andalas
Student Paper

zahrakhairunnisa2212.wordpress.com
Internet Source

dewiayu-dewiayu.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

repository.usu.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 20 words

eprints.akakom.ac.id
Internet Source

akrabjuara.com
Internet Source

ejournal.uniks.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uniga.ac.id
Internet Source

Maria Sarice Nahak, Agustinus Nubatonis.
"Analisis Pemasaran Pinang Mentah Di PT.
Timor Mitra Niaga Desa Wederok Kecamatan
Weliman Kabupaten Malaka", AGRIMOR, 2019
Publication

look-better.icu
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper

jurnal.umb.ac.id
Internet Source

sofiatulandariah.blogspot.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

FUNGSI-FUNGSI TATANIAGA KOMODITAS UBI KAYU DI KOTA
MANOKWARI
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14


